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Name Loca�on
Webcam
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Join & Leave
Times

+15053622523 - -
1:55 PM - 2:13
PM
18 min

Anthony Serna-Sanchez CoRR
Purchasing
aserna-sanchez@rrnm.gov

Rio Rancho -
1:58 PM - 2:13
PM
15 min

Bill Ladd Ashburn -
1:59 PM - 2:13
PM
15 min

BJ Go�lieb Las Vegas -
1:57 PM - 2:13
PM
16 min

Fred Santa Fe 640 x 480
1:57 PM - 2:13
PM
17 min

Jacob Smith
jacob@alb-asphalt.com

Kansas City (Prairie Point-
Wildberry)

-
1:55 PM - 2:13
PM
19 min

Jamie Washington D.C. 320 x 240
1:58 PM - 2:13
PM
15 min

Ma�hew Schimmel (Organizer)
mschimmel@rrnm.gov

Rio Rancho -
1:54 PM - 2:13
PM
19 min

Shane Meihaus, Compass
Engineering
shane@compassnm.com

Albuquerque -
1:55 PM - 2:13
PM
18 min
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VOIP
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Join & Leave
Times

Shonna Ybarra
rrpurchasing@rrnm.gov

Rio Rancho -
2:00 PM - 2:13
PM
14 min

Tom McConnell with TLC Albuquerque -
1:54 PM - 2:13
PM
19 min

Troy Covel Albuquerque (Tinley) -
1:55 PM - 2:13
PM
19 min
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Matthew Schimmel (to Everyone): 1:57 PM: Thank you for joining us 
today! Please "Sign-In" in this chat by writing your First and Last Name, 
Company Name, and Email Address 
Troy Covel (to Everyone): 1:59 PM: Troy Covel - Franklin's Earthmoving, 
Inc. - troy.covel@feinm.com 
Shonna Ybarra (to Everyone): 2:01 PM: Good Afternoon - Shonna 
Ybarra, CoRR Purchasing 
Shane Meihaus, Compass Engineering (to Everyone): 2:01 PM: Shane 
Meihaus  
Fred (to Everyone): 2:01 PM: Fred Marquez 
Shonna Ybarra (to Everyone): 2:02 PM: Can you please type your email 
information as well in the chat box. Thank you! 
Shane Meihaus, Compass Engineering (to Everyone): 2:02 PM: Shane 
Meihaus - Compass Engineering - shane@compassnm.com 
Fred (to Everyone): 2:02 PM: Fred Marquez, GM Emulsion, LLC, 
fred@gmemulsion.com 
Tom McConnell with TLC (to Everyone): 2:03 PM: Tom McConnell 
Tom McConnell with TLC (to Everyone): 2:04 PM: Tom McConnell TLC 
Plumbing and Utility tmcconnell@tlcplumbing.com 


